

pachet

I.D.: 52892947

Data publicarii	23.12.20	Coduri CPV	44190000-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 2.794,72 RON - 2.794,72 RON

Descriere: Conditii neacceptate la termen: surub m10 6 0.67 4.03 saiba m10 12 0.25 3.02 piulita m10 6 0,33 2.01 cheie m17 1 16.8 16.8 set chei 1 25.21 25.21 pila dreptunghiulara 1 6.72 6.72 pila drujba 1 8.4 8.4 tripla fara fir 1 14.28 14.28 stecher 2 8.4 16.8 amorsa 5l 1 15.12 15.12 trafalet mare 1 22.68 22.68 trafalet mic 1 21 21 pensula80 1 6.72 6.72 pensula70 2 5.88 11.76 pensula60 1 5.04 5.04 gratar trafalet 1 3.36 3.36 trafalet mic 1 3.36 3.36 coda trafalet 1 3.36 3,36 folie 1 107.56 107.56 lavabil savana 2 260.5 521 rola hartie 1 10.92 10.92 mufa25 4 6.72 26.89 mufa32 1 6,72 6,72 soricei 4 8.4 33.6 saci menajeri 5 5,88 29.4 coada matura 5 3.36 16.8 negrese 1 8.4 8.4 freza 1 25.21 25.21 suport freza 1 33.61 33.61 pistol spuma 1 33.61 33.61 capse 1 3.36 3.36 cablu2*1.5 20 1.68 33.61 spliter tv 1 5.88 5.88 suport tv 1 50.42 50.42 mufa tv 5 0.84 4.2 baterie 10 0.84 8.4 prelungitor legrand 1 54.62 54.62 lacat 1 6.72 6.72 hartie igienica 8 0.84 6.72 cablu 1,5 4 67.22 268.9 banda izolera 11 4.2 46.21 sfoara 20m 4 21 84.03 lopata 6 22.68 136.13 coada lemn 6 8.4 50.42 dul.ie ceramica 6 3.36 20.16 cuie sita 1 4,2 4,2 pehd40 1 0 3.36 33.6 colier plastic 7 5.88 41.16 burghiufi6 1 12.6 12.6 furtun luminos 1 420.16 420.16 autoforante 1 50,42 50.42 sarma 2 5.88 11.76 rivex universal 3 37.81 113.22 fairy 4 8.4 25.2 25.2 sapun lichid 10 5,88 58.82 rivex geam 2 8,4 16.8 ciment 5 18.48 92.43 set pana 16.8 16.8 electrozi 1 44.53 44.53 tv rectangulara 30*30 1 29.41 29.41
